
General ZBABank Name:

100.116.100.450.000 $738.51NCB 08/12/2022 ALASKA MARINE LINES, INC. BARGE FREIGHT - WILLY
GOATS ORDERS

1879 1100425

100.111.100.450.000 $76.86NCB 08/12/2022 ALASKA MARINE LINES, INC. BARGE FREIGHT - FALL
ORDERS - FY23

1879 1100625

100.130.100.450.000 $181.59NCB 08/12/2022 ALASKA MARINE LINES, INC. BARGE FREIGHT - KHS PE
ORDER

1879 1101114

100.116.100.457.000 $1,756.93NCB 08/12/2022 WILLY GOAT TOYS &
PLAYGROUNDS

EXTRA HEAVY-DUTY BENCH
WITH BACK X 2

1879 222143

100.116.100.457.000 $4,923.07NCB 08/12/2022 WILLY GOAT TOYS &
PLAYGROUNDS

EXTRA HEAVY DUTY PICNIC
TABLE X 4

1879 222143

100.116.100.450.000 $55.09NCB 08/12/2022 KING COUNTY DIRECTORS'
ASSOC.

ART SUPPLIES - CART
1394382

1879 222182-1

100.116.100.450.000 $72.59NCB 08/12/2022 KING COUNTY DIRECTORS'
ASSOC.

MUSIC CLASSROOM
SUPPLIES - CART 1395377

1879 222184

100.111.450.450.000 $310.80NCB 08/12/2022 SCHOOL SPECIALTY HAMMOND & STEPHENS
TARDY SLIPS - PKG 10

1879 222256

100.115.100.450.000 $117.61NCB 08/12/2022 KING COUNTY DIRECTORS'
ASSOC.

FY 23 - COLORED PAPER
ORDER - KCS ANNEX

1879 222411-1

100.115.100.450.000 $78.38NCB 08/12/2022 KING COUNTY DIRECTORS'
ASSOC.

ASST SUPPLIES & MATERIALS
- KCS MUSIC & TECH

1879 222412-1

100.115.104.450.000 $5.82NCB 08/12/2022 KING COUNTY DIRECTORS'
ASSOC.

CLASSROOM SUPPLIES -1879 222425-1

100.113.100.450.000 $12.49NCB 08/12/2022 KING COUNTY DIRECTORS'
ASSOC.

ASST CLASSROOM SUPPLIES
& MATERIALS - FME K

1879 222512-1

100.113.100.450.000 $53.60NCB 08/12/2022 KING COUNTY DIRECTORS'
ASSOC.

ASST CLASSROOM  SUPPLIES
& MATERIALS - FME GR 3

1879 222515-1

100.113.100.450.000 $30.54NCB 08/12/2022 KING COUNTY DIRECTORS'
ASSOC.

ASST CLASSROOM  SUPPLIES
& MATERIALS - FME GR 4

1879 222516
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100.193.103.450.120 $2,059.45NCB 08/12/2022 FLINN SCIENTIFIC, INC. ASST CLASSROOM SUPPLIES
& MATERIALS - SMS

1879 222603

278.192.200.450.278 $1,421.20NCB 08/12/2022 RIVERSIDE PUBLISHING WOODCOCK-JOHNSON IV
ACHIEVEMENT FORM A

1879 222673

274.111.100.450.274 $5,877.30NCB 08/12/2022 SCHOOL SPECIALTY CHAIR - CLASSROOM SLECT
ROYAL SEATING - SOFT

1879 222686

274.111.100.450.274 $2,010.00NCB 08/12/2022 SCHOOL SPECIALTY CHAIR - CLASSROOM
SELECT ROYAL SEATING -

1879 222686

100.120.450.450.000 $7.67NCB 08/12/2022 KING COUNTY DIRECTORS'
ASSOC.

ASST OFFICE SUPPLIES &
MATERIALS - SMS OFFICE

1879 222704-1

100.115.100.450.000 $316.53NCB 08/12/2022 AMAZON/BMO ZOOM Q8 HANDY VIDEO
RECORDER 

1879 230013

282.130.160.450.282 $2,563.03NCB 08/12/2022 AMAZON/BMO ASST WELDING SAFETY
GEAR, SUPPLIES &

1879 230014

100.130.100.450.000 $339.79NCB 08/12/2022 AMAZON/BMO ASST PE SUPPLIES &
EQUIPMENT - KHS  

1879 230015-1

100.130.100.450.000 $677.94NCB 08/12/2022 AMAZON/BMO SUNNY FITNESS HEALTH
POWER ZONE RACK - KHS PE

1879 230016

100.130.100.450.000 $1,208.11NCB 08/12/2022 AMAZON/BMO ASST CLASSROOM SUPPLIES
& CALCULATOR COVERS -

1879 230017

100.111.100.450.000 $310.71NCB 08/12/2022 AMAZON/BMO ASST SCIENCE SUPPLIES &
EQUIPMENT - HTE

1879 230019

100.111.100.450.000 $224.09NCB 08/12/2022 AMAZON/BMO ASST SUPPLIES &
MANIPULATIVES - HTE 

1879 230020

100.190.100.450.000 $3,640.75NCB 08/12/2022 AMAZON/BMO HTE - ASST STUDENT
SUPPLIES - FY23 

1879 230021

100.111.330.450.000 $573.41NCB 08/12/2022 AMAZON/BMO ASST BUILDING - HEALTH
SUPPLIES - HTE 

1879 230022

274.111.100.450.274 $756.00NCB 08/12/2022 CENTER FOR THE
COLLABORATIVE CLASSROOM

GUIDED SPELLING
MATERIALS - GR. 2, 4 & 5 -

1879 230025
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100.130.320.450.000 $451.46NCB 08/12/2022 CUSTOMINK SERVICE CLASS ACT MENTOR1879 230026

100.130.100.450.000 $610.80NCB 08/12/2022 FLINN SCIENTIFIC, INC. ASST FLASKS, BEAKERS, &
STOPPERS - KHS SCIENCE

1879 230028

100.190.512.420.000 $1,992.00NCB 08/12/2022 FOUR POINTS SHERATON
HOTEL

LODGING - 2 ROOMS - 4
NTS - ASA/DEED SUMMER

1877 230029

100.130.100.450.000 $1,362.83NCB 08/12/2022 GOPHER SPORTS ASST BALLS & PE
EQUIPMENT - KHS 

1879 230031

100.111.100.450.000 $1,884.99NCB 08/12/2022 GRAPHIC PRODUCTS, INC. RHINO 24X300 1 SD DT
LAMINATE

1879 230032

100.190.100.450.000 $457.06NCB 08/12/2022 KING COUNTY DIRECTORS'
ASSOC.

REVILLA - FY23 STUDENT
SUPPLIES ORDER 

1879 230040

100.130.100.450.000 $146.84NCB 08/12/2022 KING COUNTY DIRECTORS'
ASSOC.

ASST CLASSROOM SUPPLIES
- KHS - CART# 1414257 

1879 230046

100.190.100.450.000 $8,294.82NCB 08/12/2022 KING COUNTY DIRECTORS'
ASSOC.

HTE - STUDENT SUPPLY
ORDER - FY23 - SEE CART#

1879 230048

100.115.100.450.000 $500.00NCB 08/12/2022 LEGO EDUCATION FLL: CHALLENGE TEAM
REGISTRATION - 22/23

1879 230050

100.115.100.450.000 $244.00NCB 08/12/2022 LEGO EDUCATION FLL: CHALLENGE SEASONAL
COMPETITION SET - 22/23

1879 230050

278.192.200.450.278 $248.60NCB 08/12/2022 PRO-ED INC. EDMARK READING
PROGRAM - GROCERY

1879 230057

278.192.200.450.278 $248.60NCB 08/12/2022 PRO-ED INC. EDMARK READING
PROGRAM - SIGNS AROUND

1879 230057

278.192.200.450.278 $82.50NCB 08/12/2022 PRO-ED INC. ENVIROMENTAL PRINT
LEVEL B BOOKS

1879 230057

278.192.200.450.278 $280.50NCB 08/12/2022 PRO-ED INC. COOKING TO LEARN COMBO
- 3 BOOK SET

1879 230057

278.192.200.450.278 $56.10NCB 08/12/2022 PRO-ED INC. 100% CONCEPTS: PRIMARY 1879 230057

278.192.200.450.278 $231.00NCB 08/12/2022 PRO-ED INC. MONEY MATH - COMBO 3
BOOK SET

1879 230057
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278.192.200.450.278 $20.90NCB 08/12/2022 PRO-ED INC. LIFE SCIENCE: STUDENT
TEXT 

1879 230057

278.192.200.450.278 $671.00NCB 08/12/2022 PRO-ED INC. LIKE SKILLS SERIES FOR
TODAY'S WORLD -

1879 230057

100.111.100.450.000 $365.59NCB 08/12/2022 SCHOOL SPECIALTY WORDS I USE WHEN I WRITE 1879 230061

274.111.100.450.274 $1,338.37NCB 08/12/2022 VOYAGER SOPRIS LEARNING READ WELL K - FULL
PROGRAM KITS 

1879 230069

100.111.100.450.000 $1,062.75NCB 08/12/2022 ZANER-BLOSER HANDWRITING 2016
STUDENT EDITION - GR. 1

1879 230070

274.113.100.450.274 $708.50NCB 08/12/2022 ZANER-BLOSER ZB HANDWRITING - GR 11879 230071

274.113.100.450.274 $566.80NCB 08/12/2022 ZANER-BLOSER ZB HANDWRITING - GR 2C1879 230071

274.113.100.450.274 $637.65NCB 08/12/2022 ZANER-BLOSER ZB HANDWRITING - GR 31879 230071

274.113.100.450.274 $566.80NCB 08/12/2022 ZANER-BLOSER ZB HANDWRITING - GR K1879 230071

100.111.450.457.000 $3,953.56NCB 08/12/2022 SCHOOL OUTFITTERS FULLY ASSEMBLED
THREE-WIDE DOULBE TIER

1879 230076

100.190.512.457.000 $1,399.00NCB 08/12/2022 MODERN OFFICE FURNITURE 36" X 72" OVAL
CONFERENCE TABLE -

1879 230078

100.190.510.450.000 $329.89NCB 08/12/2022 KELLEY CONNECT MAGNETIC  DRY ERASE
BOARD 6 X 4'

1879 230080

100.190.512.450.000 $439.89NCB 08/12/2022 KELLEY CONNECT MAGNETIC  DRY ERASE
BOARD 8 X 4'

1879 230080

100.190.550.457.000 $4,139.97NCB 08/12/2022 LENOVO LEGION TOWER 5 (AMD)
GAMING DESKTOP 

1879 230084

100.115.100.457.000 $2,510.00NCB 08/12/2022 SCREENFLEX PORTABLE
PARTITIONS

FREESTANDING PARTITION 
- H: 6'-8"; L-24'-1" -

1879 230088

100.190.550.420.000 $831.60NCB 08/12/2022 WEDGEWOOD RESORT 5 NTS LODGING -
V.WALLACE - NBMI -

1877 230089

100.190.600.450.000 $153.36NCB 08/12/2022 ELECTRICAL PARTS 2' LIGHT TRAP BRACKET1879 230091

278.192.200.450.278 $208.12NCB 08/12/2022 PEARSON CLINICAL DIAL-4 RECORD FORMS
-QTY 50 (PRINT)

1879 230110
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278.192.200.450.278 $332.20NCB 08/12/2022 PEARSON CLINICAL BSRA-3 RECORD FORMS
QTY 25 (PRINT)

1879 230110

278.192.200.450.278 $465.52NCB 08/12/2022 PEARSON CLINICAL PPVT-5 FORM A RECORD
FORMS QTY 25 (PRINT)

1879 230110

100.190.600.450.000 $561.48NCB 08/12/2022 LIFE SAFETY CONSULTANTS SIMPLEX MULTI CANDELA
HORN STROBE 

1879 230124

100.190.512.450.000 $16.95NCB 08/12/2022 ALLTEK NETWORK SOLUTIONS 15' M/F USB CABLE 1879 230127

100.190.550.450.000 $40.97NCB 08/12/2022 SIMPLY STAMPS NOTARY STAMP - C.CASTLE1879 230129

100.190.512.420.000 $487.50NCB 08/12/2022 ALASKA AIRLINES, INC. RT AIRFARE - ANC -
M.ROBBINS - ASA/DEED 

1877 230134

100.190.512.420.000 $487.50NCB 08/12/2022 ALASKA AIRLINES, INC. RT AIRFARE - ANC -
M.JOHNSON - ASA/DEED

1877 230134

100.190.550.420.000 ($33.69)NCB 08/12/2022 ALASKA AIRLINES, INC. WALLET FUNDS -CREDIT
V.WALLACE TICKET CHANGE

1877 230134

100.190.512.450.000 $47.80NCB 08/12/2022 AMAZON/BMO 24 X 36 ACADEMIC WALL
CALENDAR

1879 230135

100.190.512.450.000 $16.62NCB 08/12/2022 AMAZON/BMO STENO PROJECT RULED
NOTEBOOK 

1879 230135

100.190.360.450.000 $113.82NCB 08/12/2022 AMAZON/BMO BRADY HAND-HELD1879 230136

100.190.360.450.000 $76.10NCB 08/12/2022 AMAZON/BMO BRADEY AUTHENTIC WIRE
WRAP 

1879 230136

100.191.100.450.000 $8.99NCB 08/12/2022 AMAZON/BMO THE HERO'S JOURNAL  -
PAPERBACK 

1879 230137

100.190.550.450.000 $61.95NCB 08/12/2022 AMAZON/BMO SELF INKING RETURN
ADDRESS STAMP

1879 230138

100.116.601.432.000 $153.00NCB 08/12/2022 CITY OF KETCHIKAN-GARBAGE MONHTLY LANFILL/TSAS -
06/22

1875 230139

100.130.601.432.000 $119.00NCB 08/12/2022 CITY OF KETCHIKAN-GARBAGE MONTHLY LANDFILL/KHS
-06/22

1875 230139
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100.139.601.432.000 $16.75NCB 08/12/2022 CITY OF KETCHIKAN-GARBAGE MONTHLY LANDFILL/RHS -
06/22

1875 230139

100.190.601.432.000 $147.40NCB 08/12/2022 CITY OF KETCHIKAN-GARBAGE MONTHLY LANDFILL/MAINT
- 06/22

1875 230139

100.111.601.432.000 $742.50NCB 08/12/2022 CITY OF KETCHIKAN-GARBAGE GARBAGE/HT - 06/221875 230140

100.115.601.432.000 $411.75NCB 08/12/2022 CITY OF KETCHIKAN-GARBAGE GARBAGE/KCS- 06/221875 230140

100.116.601.432.000 $411.75NCB 08/12/2022 CITY OF KETCHIKAN-GARBAGE GARBAGE/TSAS -06/221875 230140

100.120.601.432.000 $706.50NCB 08/12/2022 CITY OF KETCHIKAN-GARBAGE GARBAGE/SMS-06/221875 230140

100.130.601.432.000 $1,301.25NCB 08/12/2022 CITY OF KETCHIKAN-GARBAGE GARBAGE/KHS- 06/221875 230140

100.139.601.432.000 $281.25NCB 08/12/2022 CITY OF KETCHIKAN-GARBAGE GARBAGE/RHS - 06/221875 230140

100.139.601.432.000 $59.25NCB 08/12/2022 CITY OF KETCHIKAN-GARBAGE GARBAGE/CORR - 06/221875 230140

100.193.601.432.000 $168.75NCB 08/12/2022 CITY OF KETCHIKAN-GARBAGE GARBAGE/MAINT-06/221875 230140

100.191.100.450.000 $240.00NCB 08/12/2022 EDMENTUM READING EGGS  -
CLASSROOM PROGRAM

1879 230141

100.114.400.440.000 $53.25NCB 08/12/2022 INTUIT QUICKBOOKS JULY 2022 PHE QB ONLINE1879 230143

100.114.601.436.000 $3,120.38NCB 08/12/2022 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES ELECTRIC/PHE -06/221875 230144

100.190.512.420.000 $776.04NCB 08/12/2022 RAVN ALASKA RT AIRFARE - ANC TO HOM
- M. ROBBINS & M.JOHNSON

1877 230146

100.113.601.432.000 $2,717.15NCB 08/12/2022 WASTE CONNECTIONS OF
ALASKA

GARBAGE SVC/FM- 07/221876 230147

100.114.601.432.000 $2,441.06NCB 08/12/2022 WASTE CONNECTIONS OF
ALASKA

GARBAGE SVC/PHE- 07/221876 230147

100.190.512.420.000 $312.28NCB 08/12/2022 PRICELINE COMFORT SUITES - ANC -
1-NT, 2 RMS, M.ROBBINS &

1877 230150

100.115.450.450.000 $298.30NCB 08/12/2022 AMAZON/BMO SAMCOM TWO-WAY LONG
RANGE RADIOS - 6 PACK 

1879 230153

100.116.100.450.000 $418.23NCB 08/12/2022 AMAZON/BMO ASST 6TH GRADE
CLASSROOM SUPPLIES -

1879 230154

100.116.100.450.000 $760.00NCB 08/12/2022 GREAT MINDS WIT & WISDOM DIGITAL
TEACHER EDITIONS -

1879 230155
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100.139.400.440.000 $53.25NCB 08/12/2022 INTUIT QUICKBOOKS JULY 2022 REVILLA QB
ONLINE

1879 230156

100.000.901.047.000 $0.00NCB 08/12/2022 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES ERATE DISCOUNT -07/221876 230157

100.111.451.430.000 $760.25NCB 08/12/2022 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/HT - 07/221876 230157

100.113.451.430.000 $741.37NCB 08/12/2022 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/FM -07/221876 230157

100.114.451.430.000 $707.14NCB 08/12/2022 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/PH- 07/221876 230157

100.115.450.430.000 $386.67NCB 08/12/2022 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/KCS - 07/221876 230157

100.116.450.430.000 $415.62NCB 08/12/2022 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/TSAS - 07/221876 230157

100.120.451.430.000 $764.01NCB 08/12/2022 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/SMS - 07/221876 230157

100.130.451.430.000 $1,923.70NCB 08/12/2022 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/KHS - 07/221876 230157

100.139.451.430.000 $344.33NCB 08/12/2022 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/RHS - 07/221876 230157

100.139.451.430.000 $77.69NCB 08/12/2022 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/CORR - 07/221876 230157

100.193.230.430.000 $141.14NCB 08/12/2022 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/SPED - 07/221876 230157

100.193.360.430.000 $12,882.67NCB 08/12/2022 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES 1'S INTERCONNS-07/221876 230157

100.193.360.430.000 $141.14NCB 08/12/2022 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/IT - 07/221876 230157

100.193.381.430.000 $141.14NCB 08/12/2022 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/CURR - 07/221876 230157

100.193.510.430.000 $141.14NCB 08/12/2022 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/SO - 07/22 1876 230157

100.193.550.430.000 $141.14NCB 08/12/2022 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/BO - 07/221876 230157

100.193.601.430.000 $296.06NCB 08/12/2022 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/MAINT -07/221876 230157

255.193.790.430.000 $36.33NCB 08/12/2022 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/KIT - 07/221876 230157

100.116.100.450.000 $44.00NCB 08/12/2022 RAINBOW RESOURCE CENTER CONSTITUTION QUEST
BOARD GAME

1879 230158

100.116.100.450.000 $34.95NCB 08/12/2022 RAINBOW RESOURCE CENTER OREGON TRAIL: JOUNEY TO
WILLAMETTE VALLEY BOARD

1879 230158

100.116.100.450.000 $23.50NCB 08/12/2022 RAINBOW RESOURCE CENTER WAY BACK WHEN IN
HISTORY - MAKING OF

1879 230158

255.190.790.469.000 $2,941.13NCB 08/12/2022 WEBSTAURANT STORE CAMBRO 6-COMPARTMENT
SERVING TRAY - 24 PK

1879 230159

100.190.512.450.000 $78.30NCB 08/12/2022 AMAZON/BMO 24 x 36 POSTER FRAME -
BLACK 

1879 230164
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100.190.360.440.000 $699.98NCB 08/12/2022 GODADDY.COM RENEWAL OF WILDCARD SSL
CERTIFICATE FOR

1879 230167

100.190.601.441.000 $60.50NCB 08/12/2022 KELLEY CONNECT COPIER MAINT - MAINT
OFFICE - 07/22

1879 230174

100.193.100.441.000 $115.00NCB 08/12/2022 KELLEY CONNECT SMS COPIER LEASE & MAINT
- 07/22 

1879 230174

100.115.100.441.000 $18.85NCB 08/12/2022 KELLEY CONNECT OVERAGE CHARGE - SHARP
COPIER - CONTRACT - KCS

1879 230175

100.190.510.450.000 $32.44NCB 08/12/2022 WALMART/CAPITAL ONE ONN TV MOUNT 1879 230176

100.190.550.450.000 $39.95NCB 08/12/2022 WALMART/CAPITAL ONE HEADSET W/MICROPHONE 1879 230176

100.190.550.450.000 $35.69NCB 08/12/2022 WALMART/CAPITAL ONE ASST OFFICE SUPPLIES 1879 230176

100.190.600.491.000 $30.00NCB 08/12/2022 STATE OF ALASKA, MOTOR
VEHICLE DIV.

REGISTRATION RENEWALS -
XZB495, XZF333, XZF335

1879 230178

100.190.360.450.000 $45.99NCB 08/12/2022 AMAZON/BMO NETWORK FIBER TESTERE 1879 230181

255.190.790.450.000 $1,700.00NCB 08/12/2022 IDENTIMETRICS, INC. IDENTIMETRICS BIO METICR
ID PACKAGE -  INCLUDES

1879 230184

255.190.790.450.000 $720.00NCB 08/12/2022 IDENTIMETRICS, INC. INDENTIMETRICS
ENROLLMENT STATION

1879 230184

100.113.601.436.000 $3,164.75NCB 08/12/2022 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES ELECTRIC/FM - 06/221875 230188

100.115.601.431.000 $487.25NCB 08/12/2022 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES WATER & SEWER/KCS -1875 230188

100.115.601.436.000 $1,058.92NCB 08/12/2022 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES ELECTRIC/KCS - 06/221875 230188

100.116.601.431.000 $487.25NCB 08/12/2022 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES WATER & SEWER/TSAS1875 230188

100.116.601.436.000 $1,058.93NCB 08/12/2022 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES ELECTRIC/TSAS - 06/221875 230188

100.120.601.431.000 $0.00NCB 08/12/2022 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES WATER & SEWER/SMS -1875 230188

100.120.601.436.000 $3,755.92NCB 08/12/2022 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES ELECTRIC/SMS - 06/221875 230188

100.193.601.431.000 $639.09NCB 08/12/2022 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES WATER & SEWER/MAINT -
06/22

1875 230188

100.193.601.436.000 $877.58NCB 08/12/2022 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES ELECTRIC/MAINT - 06/221875 230188

100.190.550.450.000 $209.97NCB 08/12/2022 KELLEY CONNECT FILE STORAGE BOXES - 12PK1879 230193
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303.190.105.450.019 $317.10NCB 08/12/2022 WALMART/CAPITAL ONE ASST SUPPLIES & MATERIALS
- SUMMER SCHOOL 

1879 230194

303.190.105.450.019 $28.44NCB 08/12/2022 WALMART/CAPITAL ONE CLASSROOM SUPPLIES -
SUMMER SCHOOL 

1879 230195

278.192.200.457.278 $2,530.22NCB 08/12/2022 MEDICAL ESHOP FREESTANDER - LECKEY
PEDIATRIC SPECIAL NEEDS

1879 230197

100.191.100.450.000 $257.45NCB 08/12/2022 AMAZON/BMO ASST CURRICULUM
MATERIALS - 423612

1879 230198

100.191.100.450.000 $129.95NCB 08/12/2022 RAINBOW RESOURCE CENTER HANDWRITING CURRICULUM
MATERIALS - 423612

1879 230199

100.190.550.433.000 $9.29NCB 08/12/2022 US POSTAL SERVICE CERTIFIED MAIL / POSTAGE 1879 230200

100.191.100.450.000 $526.00NCB 08/12/2022 OAK MEADOW LITERATURE AND
COMPOSITION COURSE

1877 230201

100.191.100.450.000 $271.32NCB 08/12/2022 OAK MEADOW WORLD LITERATURE AND
MANUAL - 287926

1877 230202

100.191.100.450.000 $121.79NCB 08/12/2022 TIMBERDOODLE CURRICULUM MATERIALS -
423612

1877 230204

100.190.600.450.000 $1,018.00NCB 08/12/2022 POLARIS PARTS 123 ASST REPLACEMENT PARTS
FOR 4-WHEELERS 

1879 230207

100.190.512.420.000 $895.18NCB 08/12/2022 ALASKA AIRLINES, INC. RT AIRFARE - M. ROBBINS -
KTN TO OKC - NIEA CONF.

1877 230210

100.190.512.450.000 $29.95NCB 08/12/2022 ALLTEK NETWORK SOLUTIONS 25 FT HDMI CABLE 1879 230215

100.113.400.440.000 $533.44NCB 08/12/2022 INTUIT QUICKBOOKS FY23 FME QB ONLINE YR1879 230221

100.111.400.440.000 $534.61NCB 08/12/2022 INTUIT QUICKBOOKS FY23 HTE QB ONLINE YR1879 230222

100.114.400.440.000 $533.46NCB 08/12/2022 INTUIT QUICKBOOKS FY23 PHE QB ONLINE YR 1879 230223

100.139.400.440.000 $575.07NCB 08/12/2022 INTUIT QUICKBOOKS FY23 REVILLA QB ONLINE YR1879 230224

100.120.400.440.000 $576.64NCB 08/12/2022 INTUIT QUICKBOOKS FY23 SMS QB ONLINE YR1879 230225

100.191.100.451.000 $900.88NCB 08/12/2022 BOOK SHARK LEVEL A ALL-SUBJECT
PACKAGE - 483916

1877 230241

100.192.200.450.000 $229.37NCB 08/12/2022 KELLEY CONNECT HP 414X BLACK TONER1879 230243
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303.190.105.450.019 ($37.88)NCB 08/12/2022 WALMART/CAPITAL ONE REFUND TSHIRTS1879 230245

100.190.512.410.000 $600.00NCB 08/12/2022 NATIONAL INDIAN EDUCATON
ASSOCIATION

CONFERENCE REGISTRATION
- M. ROBBINS - NIEA OKC -

1877 230250

100.190.512.420.000 $1,100.08NCB 08/12/2022 LAND'S END RESORT 4-NTS LODGING -
09/27/22 - 10/01/22 -

1877 230280

100.190.512.450.000 $99.99NCB 08/12/2022 AMAZON/BMO BLUE YETI USB MICROPHONE
FOR PC- ASST SUP OFFICE 

1879 230284

100.190.600.450.000 $236.25NCB 08/12/2022 VERITIV OPERATING COMPANY POWDERED LAUNDRY
DETERGENT 

1880 65522775170

100.190.600.450.000 $8,635.00NCB 08/12/2022 VERITIV OPERATING COMPANY SOFPULL WHITE DISPENSER
TOWEL 1000'/RL

1880 65522775170

100.190.600.450.000 $4,800.00NCB 08/12/2022 VERITIV OPERATING COMPANY 33 X 40 MIC CLEAR LINERS1880 65522775170

100.190.600.450.000 $499.75NCB 08/12/2022 VERITIV OPERATING COMPANY NITRILE GLOVES - XL1880 65522775170

100.190.600.450.000 $1,203.30NCB 08/12/2022 VERITIV OPERATING COMPANY ENVISION 1-PLY TOILET
TISSUE 

1880 65522775171

100.190.340.450.000 $4,320.00NCB 08/12/2022 NCS PEARSON, INC AIMSWEB PLUS COMPLETE -
TESTING K-3  - AUG 2022 -

1879 79420

100.113.601.431.000 $702.07NCB 08/12/2022 KETCHIKAN GATEWAY
BOROUGH

BOROUGH SEWER/FM1876 80788

100.113.601.431.000 $2,648.80NCB 08/12/2022 KETCHIKAN GATEWAY
BOROUGH

BOROUGH WATER/FM -1876 80788

100.190.601.442.000 $1,020.00NCB 08/12/2022 KETCHIKAN GATEWAY
BOROUGH

NONAREAWIDE OUTFALL
FEE  - 07/01/22

1876 80942

$160,035.51Check Total:
100.000.000.723.000 $887.7737752 08/05/2022 ALASKA DEPT OF LABOR FY22 Q4 AK UI1873 2022-06-30

$887.77Check Total:
100.192.200.410.000 $4,750.0037753 08/05/2022 OMAHA OCCUPATIONAL &

SPEECH THERAPY
CONTRACTED SPEECH
THERAPY VIRTUAL SERVICES

1873 07/08/22

100.192.200.410.000 $3,750.0037753 08/05/2022 OMAHA OCCUPATIONAL &
SPEECH THERAPY

CONTRACTUAL SPEECH
THERAPY ONSITE

1873 07/08/22
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100.192.200.410.000 $1,000.0037753 08/05/2022 OMAHA OCCUPATIONAL &